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เวลา
7.30-8.20
8.20-10.00
8.20-8.30
8.20-8.45

8.45-9.15
9.15-10.00

10.00-10.20
10.20-11.20
10.20-11.20

11.20-12.00
12.00-12.40
12.40-13.00
13.00-13.40
13.40-15.10
13.40-14.10

14.10-14.40
14.40-15.10
15.10-15.30
15.30-16.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00

หััวข้้อ
ลงทะเบีียน
Opening session
Opening ceremony
	 Emergency Medicine in Thailand: Past Footprints, Present Challenges,  

Future Horizons – Inspiring the Next Generation
	 Disaster Response to tragic events: Lesson learned from 911 World Trade Center 	
	 Disaster Response in Low-Frequency, High-Impact Events: 
	 Lessons from Earthquake Drills in Thailand

Break
กระทรวง/policy
	 Panel Discussion: Emergency Medicine Beyond the Frontline: 
	 Emergency & Field Hospital Management in Border Conflicts

Sponsor symposium  	 บริิษััท ไบโอวาลิิส จำกััด
Sponsor symposium  	 บริิษััท เอสเอ็็มดีี เจเนซิิส จำกััด
Lunch
Sponsor symposium 	 บริิษััท เอ็็มพีี กรุ๊๊�ป (ประเทศไทย) จำกััด
Advanced Airway and Ventilation
 	 Airway Difficulty Prediction: The Transition from Clinical Score to 
	 Artificial Intelligence 
	 Intubation Options in Difficult Airway: When RSI is Contraindicated
 	 Acute respiratory failure: Ventilation strategy and ED management
Break
AI In Healthcare and research
	 New Era of Digital EMS Technology and Communications
	 Smart ER
	 From Door to Disposition: Data-Driven Decisions in Emergency Care

Speaker

Moderator: 	 พ.อ.ดร.นพ.สุธี อินทรชาติ
	 นพ.ภานุวงศ์ แสนสำ�ราญใจ
	 พล.อ.ต.เฉลิมพร บุญสิริ
	
	 Prof.Greg Ciottone
	 พญ.นฤมล สวรรค์ปัญญาเลิศ, 
	 พล.ท.พจน์ เอมพันธุ์ 
	 และ ว่าที่ร้อยโท รวี ศุภนิมิตวิเศษกุล

Moderator: 	 พ.อ.ดร.นพ.สุธี อินทรชาติ
	 พล.ท.พจน์ เอมพันธุ์, 
	 พ.ท.ศรัณยู สารชัย 
	 และ น.ท.พีรวุฒิ จันทนา

Moderator: 	 ผศ.พญ.ธาวินี ไตรณรงค์สกุล
	 รศ.นพ.วินชนะ ศรีวิไลทนต์
	
	 อ.พญ.วิชญาดา ระงับภัย
	 ผศ.พญ.ธาวินี ไตรณรงค์สกุล

Moderator: 	 อ.นพ.นรวิชญ์ กิจไพศาลรัตนา
	 ว่าที่สิบโท เอก โอฐน้อย
	 อ.นพ.ตนุภัทร บุญเฉลิมวิเชียร
	 อ.นพ.นรวิชญ์ กิจไพศาลรัตนา

Ro
om

 A

เวลา
8.30-10.00
8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.20
10.20-11.20
10.20-10.50
10.50-11.20
11.20-12.00
12.00-12.40
12.00-13.00
13.00-13.40

13.40-15.10
13.40-14.10
14.10-14.40
14.40-15.10
15.10-15.30
15.30-16.30
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30
16.30-17.00

หััวข้้อ
Opening session
ถ่่ายทอดสด
ถ่่ายทอดสด
ถ่่ายทอดสด
Break
Ultrasound Emergency
 	 Doppler in ER ultrasound 
	 Gall Bladder Ultrasound: Tips & Tricks
Sponsor symposium 	 บริิษััท ไบโอจีีนีีเทค จำกััด
Sponsor symposium 	 บริษิัทั ไดอิจิิ ิซังเคีียว (ประเทศไทย) จำกัดั (สำนัักงานใหญ่่)
Lunch
Geriatric Emergency Medicine: Foundation, Current Challenges and 
Future Directions in Thailand
A Literature Update
	 Literature Review: Cardiology 2025
	 Literature Review: Top Articles in Critical Care
	 Uncommon Management of Common ED Conditions
Break
Cardiovascular Emergency
	 State of the art: Atrial Fibrillation Management in the Emergency Department
	 Precision in Action: How Japan is Redefining ACS Care 
	 Update ACS 2025: Guidelines and Evidence for Emergency Management

Speaker

Moderator: 	 ว่่าที่่� พ.ต.อ.หญิิง ณััชชา ธนกิิจสมบััติิ
	 อ.พญ.สุุธาพร ล้้ำเลิิศกุุล
	 น.ต.หญิิง ฉััตรแก้้ว ชุ่่�มเพ็็งพัันธุ์์�

	 รศ.พญ.จิิราภรณ์์ ศรีีอ่่อน และคณะ
 
Moderator: 	 อ.นพ.ธนััท ทั้้�งไพศาล
	 รศ.พญ.แพรว โคตรุุฉิิน
	 อ.พญ.พรทิิพา ตัันติิบััณฑิิต
	 อ.นพ.ธนััท ทั้้�งไพศาล

Moderator: 	 รศ.พญ.แพรว โคตรุุฉิิน
	 รศ.นพ.ภััทรพงษ์์ มกรเวส 
	 Dr.Tetsuro Takase
	 อ.นพ.ภููริิช สุุลััญชุุปกร

Room
 B
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เวลา
8:00-12:00
12:30-16:00
16:00-16:15

หััวข้้อ
ลงทะเบีียนและนำำ�เสนอผลงาน poster presentation
ลงทะเบีียนและนำำ�เสนอผลงาน oral presentation
ประกาศผลการแข่่งขััน poster และ oral presentation

Ro
om

 C

เวลา
8.00-8.30
8.30-10.00
8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.20

10.20-10.50
10.50-11.20
11.20-12.00
12.00-12.40
12.40-13.00
13.00-13.40
13.40-15.10
13.40-14.10
14.10-14.40
14.40-15.10
15.10-15.30
15.30-16.30 
15.30-16.00
16.00-16.30

หััวข้้อ
Sponsor symposium 	 บริษิัทั ซิลิิิคฟาร์์มา จำกัดั สำนักังานใหญ่่
Critical Care
 	 Initial Fluid Resuscitation: How Much Is Better? 
	 Updates on Fluid of Choice in Emergency Resuscitation
	 Sepsis 2025: Preparing for the New Guidelines
Break
Pediatric Emergency
	 Optimal Treatment of Shock in Pediatric Patients 
 	 Small Joints, Big Decisions: Managing Pediatric Elbow Injuries in the ED
Sponsor symposium 	 บริิษััท เบอริิงเกอร์์ อิินแกลไฮม์์ (ไทย) จำกััด
Sponsor symposium 	 บริิษััท ไทยโอซููก้้า จำกััด
Lunch
Sponsor symposium 	 บริิษััท เอ็็นโดเมด (1999) จำกััด
Trauma
	 Updated ATLS 11th edition 
	 Transforming Prehospital Trauma into Precision Emergency care.
 	 Innovations in Burn Care for the New Generation of Emergency medicine.
Break
Medical Education
 	 Story Telling in Emergency Medicine Education: How Stories Improve Learning 
	 Guiding in the Fast Lane: Effective Feedback in the Emergency Department

Speaker

Moderator: 	 ผศ.นพ.เกียรติชัย ดาวรัตนชัย	
	 รศ.นพ.ปริวัฒน์ ภู่เงิน
	 รศ.พญ.พิชญ์สุชา สงวนวิทย์
	 พญ.กัษกร เขียวแก้ว

Moderator: 	 ผศ.นพ.ธีรนัย สกุลชิต
	 รศ.นพ.อุเทน ปานดี
	 ผศ.นพ.ธีรนัย สกุลชิต

Moderator: 	 พ.อ.ดร.สุธี อินทรชาติ
	 พล.ต.คเชนทร์ ปิ่นสุวรรณ
	 พ.อ.ณัฐ ไกรโรจนนานันท์
	 นพ.ธนะสิทธิ์ ก้างกอน

Moderator: 	 ผศ.ดร.พญ.จุฑามาศ เศารยะ
	 รศ.พญ.พรรณวิไล ตั้งกุลพานิชย์
	 ผศ.ดร.พญ.จุฑามาศ เศารยะ

Ro
om

 A

	 
 เวลา

7.30-8.30

8.30-10.00
8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00
10.00-10.20
10.20-11.20
10.20-10.50
10.50-11.20
11.20-12.00
12.00-12.40
12.00-13.00
13.00-13.40
13.40-15.10

15.10-15.30
15.30-16.30 
15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

Speaker 
Moderator: 	 อ.ธนัท ทั้งไพศาล, Dr.Tetsuro Takase
	 อ.นพ.ณัฐภัทร เสรีวิวัฒนา
Moderator: 	 อ.พญ.นิลลักษมี ฉินกมลทอง
	 ผศ.นพ.ศรัทธา ริยาพันธ์
	 ผศ.พญ.กรองกาญจน์ สุธรรม

	 นพ.ทัศนวุฒิ เธียรปัญญา

Moderator: 	 อ.พญ.พรทิพา ตันติบัณฑิต
	 อ.นพ.วศิน ปานสิริธนาโชติ 
	 พ.ต.ธีร์ธวัช สถิรรัตน์

Moderator: 	 อ.พญ.ภัทรพร เมฆาวุฒิกุล

	 อ.พญ.วริษา  ประเสริฐทรัพย์
	 ผศ.ดร.พญ.ภควดี  พลังวชิรา
	 อ.พญ.บุษกร  ไพศาลโรจนรัตน์

Moderator: 	 อ.นพ.ฐิติ วงษ์ตั้งมั่น
	 รศ.พญ.จิราภรณ์ ศรีอ่อน และ 
	 อ.พญ.สิระสา คำ�พรรณ์
	 อ.พญ.นิชาภา จงถาวรสถิตย์ และ 
	 รศ.พญ.ธิดาทิต ประชานุกูล

Room
 B

 หััวข้้อ
Essential ECG reading for EPs   (7.45-8.20)

EMS
 	 Connected in Crisis: Telemedicine and the Transformation of Emergency Response
 	 From Scene to Screen: Prehospital POCUS in the Next Chapter of  

Emergency Medicine
	 Bridging the Gap: The Future of Safe and Seamless Critical Care Transport
Break
Respiratory Emergency
	 Spontaneous Pneumothorax Guideline:Pioneer Perspectives  
	 Silent but Deadly;Pulmonary Disorder leads to Acute Cor Pulmonale 
Sponsor symposium 	 บริิษััท ทาเคดา (ประเทศไทย) จำกััด

Lunch

Toxicology
Beauty Trend Related Toxicity
	 Injected Illusions: The Risks Beneath IV Therapy
	 Advanced Aesthetics Harm: When Beauty Backfire
	 Swallowed for Beauty: Ingested Substances and Their Hidden Hazards
Break
Geriatric Emergency
	 Fighting Pain with Caring: Multimodal Analgesia in Geriatric Trauma
	
	 Every Breath Matters: Start Dyspnea Treatment to Relieve Suffering
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เวลา
8.00-8.30
8.30-10.00
8.30-9.00

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00
10.00-10.20

10.20-10.50

10.50-11.20
11.20 - 12.20
14.00-15.30
15.30-16.00

เวลา
7.30-8.30
8.30-10.00

8.30-9.00
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.20
10.20-11:20

หััวข้้อ
Sponsor symposium 
Administration and Quality Improvement
	 High-Performance Team Development in Emergency Medicine: 
	 From Conflict to Collaboration
	 Quality Under Pressure: Challenges and Innovations in Emergency 
	 & Prehospital Care
	 Crisis Command and Surge Management
Break
New Guideline
	 From Guidelines to Frontline: Applying ESC & AHA ACS Guidelines in 

Real-World Emergency Care
	 ER-Centered COPD & Asthma Strategies from GOLD and GINA
ประชุมุใหญ่ว่ิสิามัญประจำำ�ปีวีิทิยาลัยัแพทย์์ฉุกุเฉินิแห่ง่ประเทศไทย ประจำำ�ปี ี2568
พิิธีีรัับวุุฒิิบััตร
ถ่่ายรููปหมู่่�

หััวข้้อ
Essential Ventilator Setting for EPs
Resuscitation
Critical Knowledge Gaps and Debates in Cardiac Arrest
	 Update Management in Refractory VF: What Next?
	 Nobody Needs To Be Cooled Under 36 Degrees: Myth or Fact?
	 Airway Choices: In The Era of Many Choices
Break
Environmental injury
	 Earthquake in Thailand: Future-Ready ED Response for Rare but  

Real Disasters
	 Crush Injury Care in the Next Chapter: From Field to Future

Speaker

Moderator: 	 รศ.พญ.ทิพา ชาคร
	 พญ.สมจินตนา เอี่ยมสรรพางค์

	 ศ.พญ.ยุวเรศมคฐ์ สิทธิชาญบัญชา

	 รศ.นพ.นเรนทร์ โชติรสนิรมิตร

Moderator: 	 รศ.ดร.นพ.บวร วิทยชำ�นาญกุล
	 รศ.พญ.แพรว โครตรุฉิน

	 รศ.ดร.นพ.กัมพล กรธัชพงศ์ 

Speaker
	 อ.นพ.มรกต วงษ์คำ�ช้าง

Moderator: 	 ผศ.นพ.วชิระ วงศ์ธนสารสิน
	 รศ.นพ.วินชนะ ศรีวิไลทนต์
	 รศ.ดร.นพ.บวร วิทยชำ�นาญกุล
	 ผศ.นพ.วชิระ วงศ์ธนสารสิน

Moderator: 	 พ.ต.ธีร์ธวัช สถิรรัตน์
	 ผศ.ดร.พญ.ภัทรานิษฐ์  ภัทรพรเจริญ

	 พ.อ.ดร.นพ.สุธี อินทรชาติ

Ro
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